Osterreichische
LOTTERIEN

1. Sprint
1 4
2 48
3 132
2. Sprint
1 74
2 4
3 132
3. Sprint
1 4
2 132
3 31
4. Ziel
1 24
2 15
3 57
4 1
5 28
6 14
7 97
8 48
9 112
10 142

Villach-Dobratsch 11

km.: 27,6

LUX19920922
USA19900628
AUT19850902

km.: 80,0

ITA19840801
LUX19920922
AUT19850902

km.: 137,4

LUX19920922
AUT19850902
RUS19850109

RUS19780525
COL19920810
GBR19890615
AUT19880408
SUI19810509
ESP19840718
ITA19871012
USA19900628
BEL19860513
SL019771207

66.INTERNATIONALE

OSTERREICH
RUNDFAHRT

6.-13.JULI 2014 ‘

6. Etappe / 6ere etape St. Johann/Alpendorf — Villach-Dobratsch 11. Juli 2014

Punkteklassement / classement aux points

JUNGELS, Bob
WARBASSE, Lawrence
FANKHAUSER, Clemens

GAVAZZI, Francesco
JUNGELS, Bob
FANKHAUSER, Clemens

JUNGELS, Bob
FANKHAUSER, Clemens
BELKOV, Maxim

PETROV, Evgeny
QUINTANA, Dayer
KENNAUGH, Peter
ZOIDL, Riccardo
ZAUGG, Oliver
MORENO, Javier
CARUSO, Damiano
WARBASSE, Lawrence
DEGAND, Thomas
GOLCER, Jure

TFR
BMC
TIR

AST
TFR
TIR

TFR
TIR
KAT

TCS
MOV
SKY
TFR
TCS
MOV
CAN
BMC
WGG
RSW
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